
Day/ Date Food Items

Monday, 2 December, 2024
Mix veg. with chapati and salad. 
िमƛ सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Tuesday, 3 December, 2024
Aloo Paratha with chutney. 
आलू का पराठा और चटनी।

Wednesday, 4 December, 2024
Eggplant veg. with chapati and salad. 
बœगन की सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Thursday, 5 December, 2024
Chana with halwa and puri. 
चना पूरी और हलवा।

Friday, 6 December, 2024
Your favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Monday, 9 December, 2024
Green vegetable with chapati and salad. 
हरी सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Tuesday, 10 December, 2024
French beans veg. with paratha and one sweet. 
ůŐ च बीɌ की सɥी पराठा और एक िमठाई।

Wednesday, 11 December, 2024
Mushroom veg. with chapati and salad. 
मशŝम की सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Thursday, 12 December, 2024
Fried rice with one sweet. 
ůाइड राइस के साथ एक िमठाई।

Friday, 13 December, 2024
Your favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Saturday, 14 December, 2024
Cauliflower veg. with chapati and salad. 
गोभी की सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Tuesday, 17 December, 2024
Palak paneer with chapati and salad. 
पालक पनीर की सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Wednesday, 18 December, 2024
Fara with chutney. 
फरा और चटनी।

Thursday, 19 December, 2024
Onion Paratha with chutney and one sweet . 
ɗाज का पराठा चटनी और एक िमठाई।

Friday, 20 December, 2024
Your favorite food . 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Saturday, 21 December, 2024
Cowpea veg . with chapati and salad . 
लोिबया की सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Monday, 23 December, 2024
Chhola puri with gajar halwa. 
छोला पूरी और गाजर का हलवा।

Thursday, 26 December, 2024
Broccoli veg. with chapati and salad. 
Űोकली की सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Friday, 27 December, 2024
Your favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Note -  Kindly Send one fruit daily for fruit break.
कृपया ĥूट Ħेक के ͧलए रोज एक फल भेजने का कçट करɅ ।


